
ASCDS - SCOTTISH DANCE BAND LISTING - Updated  17/06/2025

Band Name / Emails Phone  / Website

alan@gardco.co.uk 

band@alastairwood.co.uk

andrewj.lyon@btinternet.com, 

andrewjameslyon@googlemail.com 01457 856702 
https://scottishmeasure.com/

campbell.clare1@gmail.com
briancampbell@btinternet.com

01899 220233

chrisdewhurst2@btinternet.com

dewar369@btinternet.com 07803 934002 

graham@craigellachie-band.co.uk 

craigellachie@btinternet.co.uk 

enquiries@craigeallachie-band.co.uk https://craigellachie-band.co.uk

david@thane.co.uk 01334 653736 

david@centraltm.com 01786 870719

e_galloway@hotmail.co.uk

Callum Wilson

Chris and Julie Dewhurst

Colin Dewar

Craigellachie Band (The)

David Cunningham

David Oswald

Ewan Galloway

Brian and Clare Campbell

Alastair Wood

Alan Gardiner

Andrew Lyon and Scottish Measure
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https://www.ewangalloway.co.uk/

gdceildhband.co.uk

george.meikle@btinternet.com 

01383 839185

clappydooband@gmail.com 01875 871009
http://www.clappydoo.co.uk/

enquiries@greengingerband.co.uk
https://greengingerband.co.uk/

0131 4494664

Iain Carmichael
Iain.Carmichael@ricardo.com. 07545060093

ian@ianmuir.co.uk
http://www.ianmuir.co.uk/

ianslater@talktalk.net

Ianthomsonsdb@btinternet.com 01569 739399

01592 651370 / 07974 800850 

peter@kafoozalum.co.uk 020 858 10359
http://www.kafoozalum.co.uk/

Gary Donaldson

Kafoozalum (Peter Jenkins)

Iain MacPhail

Ian Muir

Ian Slater

Ian Thomson

James Coutts

Green Ginger

George Meikle and his Lothian Band

Gordon Shand

Graeme Munro
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leonardbrownaccordion@gmail.com 07758 723 355
https://leonardbrownaccordion.co.uk/

ifcweir@yahoo.co.uk

lukesband@googlemail.com

mariansband@aol.com

martainn.skene.band@gmail.com 07891 795048 
https://www.skeneband.com/

neilbarron@hotmail.com 01937 588352

strathisla108@gmail.com 01738 622511

glencraigband@btinternet.com 
https://www.glencraigsdb.co.uk/

band@squeezypiano.com  07887 844873 
http://www.squeezypiano.com/

robertwwhitehead@btinternet.com 07762 424860 

oran1@royhendrie.co.uk 01292 311247

snsdb1@btinternet.com 07970 864843

Sandy Nixon 

Neil Barron

Neil Copland

Nicol McLaren and Glencraig Band

Phill Jones

Robert Whitehead/Danelaw Band

Roy Hendrie 

Leonard Brown

Lindsay Weir

Luke Brady

Marian Anderson

Màrtainn Skene
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scottbox@hotmail.co.uk 07845 906645
https://www.scottband.co.uk/

swilcanband@gmail.com 07885 522511
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100090057649629

magsknight19@gmail.com 0131 6601926

Scott Band 

Swilcan Dance Band (Michael Taylor)

West Telferton Band (Andrew Knight)
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